
DELTA FRIED SHRIMP $12DELTA FRIED SHRIMP $12  

(8) GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP, SERVED WITH SHAWNA'S SAUCE.(8) GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP, SERVED WITH SHAWNA'S SAUCE.

BBQ DIRTY MAC N’ CHEESE $14BBQ DIRTY MAC N’ CHEESE $14

YOUR CHOICE OF PULLED BBQ PORK OR BRISKET TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM & SCALLIONSYOUR CHOICE OF PULLED BBQ PORK OR BRISKET TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM & SCALLIONS

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $8FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $8

(6) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS, SOUTHERN STYLE. ENJOY IT PLAIN, OR WITH YOUR CHOICE OF(6) CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS, SOUTHERN STYLE. ENJOY IT PLAIN, OR WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

SAUCE: BBQ, MANGO HABANERO, CRANBERRY BOURBON, GARLIC PARM, OR BUFFALOSAUCE: BBQ, MANGO HABANERO, CRANBERRY BOURBON, GARLIC PARM, OR BUFFALO

BACON CRUMBLE SCALLOPS $18BACON CRUMBLE SCALLOPS $18

SEARED SCALLOPS TOPPED WITH BACON CRUMBLES AND SWEET MAPLE GLAZE.SEARED SCALLOPS TOPPED WITH BACON CRUMBLES AND SWEET MAPLE GLAZE.

DIRTY TOTS $14DIRTY TOTS $14

YOUR CHOICE OF PULLED BBQ PORK OR BRISKET TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM & SCALLIONSYOUR CHOICE OF PULLED BBQ PORK OR BRISKET TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM & SCALLIONS

CRISPYCRISPY  FRIED MUSHROOMS $10FRIED MUSHROOMS $10

SEASONED, HAND-BATTERED AND FRIED TO PERFECTIONSEASONED, HAND-BATTERED AND FRIED TO PERFECTION  

SLIDER SAMPLER $12SLIDER SAMPLER $12

(3) SANDWICHES, PULLED BBQ PORK, BRISKET, FRIED CHICKEN WITH SHAWNA SAUCE(3) SANDWICHES, PULLED BBQ PORK, BRISKET, FRIED CHICKEN WITH SHAWNA SAUCE

SOUTHERN POUTINE FRIES $11SOUTHERN POUTINE FRIES $11

CRISPY GOLDEN FRIES TOPPED WITH RICH, SAVORY GRAVY AND CHEESECRISPY GOLDEN FRIES TOPPED WITH RICH, SAVORY GRAVY AND CHEESE

Southern Comfort Restaurant

GARDEN SALAD $10 | PAN SEARED OR FRIED CHICKEN SALAD $12 | FRIED SHRIMP SALAD $14GARDEN SALAD $10 | PAN SEARED OR FRIED CHICKEN SALAD $12 | FRIED SHRIMP SALAD $14

ROMAINE LETTUCE, CARROTS, TOMATOES, CROUTONSROMAINE LETTUCE, CARROTS, TOMATOES, CROUTONS

ULTIMATE SEAFOOD BISQUE $15ULTIMATE SEAFOOD BISQUE $15  

SUCCULENT LUMP SUCCULENT LUMP CRAB, FISH, SHRIMP, SWEET CORN, LEMON & WHITE WINE.CRAB, FISH, SHRIMP, SWEET CORN, LEMON & WHITE WINE.

ORZO CHICKEN SOUP $12ORZO CHICKEN SOUP $12

  SHREDDED CHICKEN, PASTA, FRESH VEGETABLES, FLAVORFUL HERB-INFUSED BROTH.SHREDDED CHICKEN, PASTA, FRESH VEGETABLES, FLAVORFUL HERB-INFUSED BROTH.  

SOUPS AND SALADS



Southern Comfort Restaurant

LEROY‘SLEROY‘S SHRIMP N‘ GRITS WITH SAUSAGE $19.95 SHRIMP N‘ GRITS WITH SAUSAGE $19.95

HOLY TRINITY,HOLY TRINITY, BACON, SHRIMP GRAVY OVER CHEESEY GRITS. BACON, SHRIMP GRAVY OVER CHEESEY GRITS.

WILLIE MAE’S SEAFOOD GUMBO $22.95WILLIE MAE’S SEAFOOD GUMBO $22.95

SHRIMP, CRAWFISH, LUMP CRAB, BEEF SAUSAGE, CHICKEN, CORN, HOLY TRINITIY, OVER RICE.SHRIMP, CRAWFISH, LUMP CRAB, BEEF SAUSAGE, CHICKEN, CORN, HOLY TRINITIY, OVER RICE.

ORZO SHRIMP N’ SCALLOP SCAMPI $29.95ORZO SHRIMP N’ SCALLOP SCAMPI $29.95

SHRIMP, SCALLOPS, AND HOLY TRINITY IN A WHITE WINE BUTTER SAUCE OVER ORZO.SHRIMP, SCALLOPS, AND HOLY TRINITY IN A WHITE WINE BUTTER SAUCE OVER ORZO.  

MISSISSIPPI MISSISSIPPI FRIED SHRIMP MEAL $20.95FRIED SHRIMP MEAL $20.95

(12) FRIED SHRIMP, BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE(12) FRIED SHRIMP, BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE  

HERMAN‘S HERMAN‘S FRIED FISH MEAL $20.95FRIED FISH MEAL $20.95

(2) FISH FILETS, BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE(2) FISH FILETS, BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE  

*SERVED WITH FRIES, JUICE & A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM*SERVED WITH FRIES, JUICE & A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM FOR DESSERT FOR DESSERT

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERSFRIED CHICKEN TENDERS  

MAC N’ CHEESE BOWLMAC N’ CHEESE BOWL

BEVERAGES $3 GLASS | $8 PITCHERBEVERAGES $3 GLASS | $8 PITCHER

SEAFOOD ENTREES +$3 FOR SIDE SUBSTITUTIONS



BD’S BABY BACK RIBS $25.95BD’S BABY BACK RIBS $25.95

SERVED WITH BAKED MAC N CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE.SERVED WITH BAKED MAC N CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE.  

YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE: BBQ, HONEY BROWN SUGAR BBQ, MANGO HABANERO, GARIC PARMYOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE: BBQ, HONEY BROWN SUGAR BBQ, MANGO HABANERO, GARIC PARM  

HAROLD’S ROASTED ROSEMARY CHICKEN MEAL $19.95HAROLD’S ROASTED ROSEMARY CHICKEN MEAL $19.95

MASHED POTATOES & SWEET BUTTER CORNMASHED POTATOES & SWEET BUTTER CORN

HARRIET’SHARRIET’S  BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN MEAL $19.95BONELESS FRIED CHICKEN MEAL $19.95  

(2) CRISPY THIGHS, BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE.(2) CRISPY THIGHS, BAKED MAC N’ CHEESE, SWEET BUTTER CORN, & SWEET POTATO PUREE.

ADD HONEY TO YOUR CHICKEN FOR NO ADDITIONAL COST!ADD HONEY TO YOUR CHICKEN FOR NO ADDITIONAL COST!    

MANDY’S CHICKEN N’ WAFFLES $19.95MANDY’S CHICKEN N’ WAFFLES $19.95

SERVED WITH A SIDE OF SWEET POTATOE PUREE.SERVED WITH A SIDE OF SWEET POTATOE PUREE.    

MUSTANG SALLY’S CHICKEN, SAUSAGE & RED BEAN JAMBALAYA $18.95MUSTANG SALLY’S CHICKEN, SAUSAGE & RED BEAN JAMBALAYA $18.95

SOULFUL BLEND OF CHICKEN, BEEF SAUSAGE, CORN, RED BEANS, HOLY TRINITY OVER RICE.SOULFUL BLEND OF CHICKEN, BEEF SAUSAGE, CORN, RED BEANS, HOLY TRINITY OVER RICE.

SOUTHERN BACON PARMESAN CARBONARA $19.95SOUTHERN BACON PARMESAN CARBONARA $19.95

CREAMY PENNE WITH SMOKY BACON AND PARMESAN, A SOUTHERN TWIST ON A CLASSIC.CREAMY PENNE WITH SMOKY BACON AND PARMESAN, A SOUTHERN TWIST ON A CLASSIC.

BRAISED BRISKET $25.95BRAISED BRISKET $25.95

MASHED POTATOES AND SWEET BUTTER CORNMASHED POTATOES AND SWEET BUTTER CORN

  CARNIVORE PLATTER $36.95CARNIVORE PLATTER $36.95

A HALF RACK OF TENDER RIBS, SMOKED CHICKEN, & BRAISED BRISKET, SERVED WITH MASHEDA HALF RACK OF TENDER RIBS, SMOKED CHICKEN, & BRAISED BRISKET, SERVED WITH MASHED

POTATOES, & SWEET BUTTER CORNPOTATOES, & SWEET BUTTER CORN..  

VEGAN JAMBALAYA $16.95VEGAN JAMBALAYA $16.95  

MUSHROOMS, REDBEANS, CORN, HOLY TRINITIY, OVER RICE.MUSHROOMS, REDBEANS, CORN, HOLY TRINITIY, OVER RICE.  

LAND ENTREES +$3 FOR SIDE SUBSTITUTIONS

SAVORY SANDWHICHESSAVORY SANDWHICHES

PULLED BBQ PORK SANDWICH $14.95

SLOW ROASTED BBQ PORK ON BRIOCHE

HARRIET’S FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.95 

BONELESS CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATOES AND SHAWNA’S SAUCE ON BRIOCHE

PULLED BBQ BRISKET SANDWICH $16.95

SLOW ROASTED BBQ BRISKET ON BRIOCHE

HP’S FRIED FISH SANDWICH $15.95

FRIED FISH, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SHAWNA'S SAUCE ON BRIOCHE

 SERVED WITH SOULFUL DRY RUB SEASONED FRIES, COLESLAW & A PICKLE.



8 COURSE MENU8 COURSE MENU

FRIED MUSHROOMSFRIED MUSHROOMS

SOUTHERN POUTINE FRIESSOUTHERN POUTINE FRIES

FRIED SHRIMPFRIED SHRIMP

PORK DIRTY TOTPORK DIRTY TOT

CREAMY BAKED CREAMY BAKED MAC N’ CHEESEMAC N’ CHEESE

FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLESFRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLES

SOUTHERN BACON PARMESAN CARBONARASOUTHERN BACON PARMESAN CARBONARA

BBQ BABYBACK RIBSBBQ BABYBACK RIBS

BRAISED BRISKET OVER MASHED POTATOESBRAISED BRISKET OVER MASHED POTATOES

🍽️ WILLIE MAE'S PLACE 8-COURSE FAMILY-STYLE MEAL🍽️ WILLIE MAE'S PLACE 8-COURSE FAMILY-STYLE MEAL
EXPERIENCE THE ULTIMATE SOUTHERN COMFORT FEAST! FOR JUST $49.99 PEREXPERIENCE THE ULTIMATE SOUTHERN COMFORT FEAST! FOR JUST $49.99 PER

PERSON, INDULGE IN AN 8-COURSE FAMILY-STYLE MEAL FEATURING OURPERSON, INDULGE IN AN 8-COURSE FAMILY-STYLE MEAL FEATURING OUR

SIGNATURE DISHES. PERFECT FOR SHARING, THIS UNFORGETTABLE DININGSIGNATURE DISHES. PERFECT FOR SHARING, THIS UNFORGETTABLE DINING

EXPERIENCE BRINGS EVERYONE TOGETHER TO ENJOY A VARIETY OF FLAVORSEXPERIENCE BRINGS EVERYONE TOGETHER TO ENJOY A VARIETY OF FLAVORS

INSPIRED BY TRADITION AND MADE WITH LOVE. ❤️INSPIRED BY TRADITION AND MADE WITH LOVE. ❤️

DESSERTSDESSERTS
  ICE CREAM FLOAT $6 ICE CREAM SUNDAE $6ICE CREAM FLOAT $6 ICE CREAM SUNDAE $6  

WAFFLE SUNDAE $8 CREME BRULEE $8WAFFLE SUNDAE $8 CREME BRULEE $8




